
Screen size

Model

Trailer length

Trailer width

Trailer height

Wings

Generator

Trailer weight 
(with screen)

Screen rotation

Trailer cover

Audio system

3x4 m

3.3 m

2 m

2.8 m

Optional

Under 
2700 kg

360°

Tent

Optional

5x3 m

5.3 m

2 m

2.8 m

Optional

Under 
3500 kg

360°

Tent

Optional

6x3.5 m

5.3 m

2 m

2.8 m

Optional

Under 
3500 kg

360°

Tent

Optional

6x3.5 m

6.3 m

2.3 m

2.8 m

Optional

Under 
3500 kg

360°

Tent

Optional

7x4 m

6.3 m

2.3 m

2.8 m

Optional

Under 
3500 kg

360°

Tent

Optional

5x3 m

4.5 m

2 m

2.8 m

Optional

Under 
3500 kg

360°

Solid 
rectangular

Optional

6x3.5 m

5.3 m

2 m

2.8 m

Optional

Under 
3500 kg

360°

Solid 
rectangular

Optional

7x4 m

5.3  m

2.3 m

2.8 m

Optional

Under 
3500 kg

360°

Solid 
rectangular

Optional

4.5x2.5 m

4.3 m

2 m

2.3 m

Optional

Under 
3500 kg

360°

Solid aero

Optional

5x3 m

5.3 m

2 m

2.3 m

Optional

Under 
3500 kg

360°

Solid aero

Optional

6x3.5 m

4.8 m

2 m

2.8 m

Optional

Under 
3500 kg

360°

Solid aero

Optional

Platform type LED trailers Enclosed type LED trailers

PL3312 PL5315 PL5321 PL6321 PL6328 CO4515 CO5321 CO5328 GF4311 GF4815 GF4821


